1/12
Axelite Confidential Materials, do not copy or distribute without written consent.
Rev.2.1 Nov.08, 2019
AX6603
300mA High PSRR, Low Noise LDO Regulator
 GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The AX6603 is a 300mA, low quiescent, high PSRR, low noise and low dropout linear
regulator. The Device includes pass element, error amplifier, band-gap, current-limit and

The packages of AX6603 are TSOT-23-5L and TDFN-6L; the pin assignment is given by:
 ORDER/MARKING INFORMATION
Order Information
AX6603- XXX X X
BT: TSOT-23-5L
Output voltage Package Packing
Blank: Bag
A  : Taping
500  : 5.0V
285  : 2.85V
Z6 : TDFN-6L (2*2)
X
110  : 1.1V
100  : 1.0V
Top Marking (TSOT-23-5L) Top Marking (TDFN-6L)
L
WW:01~26 (A~Z)
       27~52 (a~z)
ID code:internal LY WX
Identification code
Year:  8=2018
           9=2019
            B=2020
            C=2021
            D=2022
:
Z=2044
    L L
Y W X
Refer Identification Code
Output type
Week: 01~26(A~Z)
          27~52(a~z)
ID Code: Internal
Year:  8=2018
           9=2019
            B=2020
            C=2021
            D=2022
:
Z=2044
(Top View)
TSOT-23-5L
3
2
5
4
1VIN
GND
EN BP
VOUT
Name Description
VIN Voltage input
GND Ground
EN Enable pin
BP Bandgap
VOUT Output Voltage
NC No Connect
TDFN-6L (2*2)
EN
VOUT NC
1 2 3
456
BP
GNDVIN
(TOP VIEW)
GND
3/12